
a
 

420046 WIGGINS, KAREN 
1 420047 SAN-O-LET SERVICE INC 
420061 NAPCO 
420063 NAPCO 
420094 NAPCO 
420126 KNOTT NICK TURF SUPPLY 

1994 — 1995 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
411946 CANTRELL, JOHN F 
416820 STANDARD REGISTER 
4146823 MOSLER INC 
416626 BUSINESS IMAGING SYSTEMS 
417474 BELL & HOWELL 
417484 CROUCH, JANET 
417485 CANTRELL, JOHN F 
417935 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
419918 BIXBY TELEPHONE 
420136 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE & 

199% ~ 1995 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
401209 WHITLATCH, LINDA 
402026 CARPENTER MD, R LEROY 
407341 BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
407341 BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
4O7714 OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY 
408830 HOBAUGH, GARY 
408831 LINSCOTT, GILBERT L 
410848 TREASURER 
#10881 PROJECT GET TOGETHER 
411983 WOODRUFF, GARY 
412619 AT&T 
412628 MIREX CORPORATION 
412629 MIREX CORPORATION 
412692 XEROX CORPORATION. 
412646 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
412644 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
412861 AT&T 
412934 FIREMASTER 
412934 FIREMASTER 
413032. CELLULAR ONE 
413032 CELLULAR ONE 
413032 CELLULAR ONE 
413037 ATRT 
413041 BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
413045 JARRETT BILL COMPANY 
413050 BIXBY TELEPHONE 
413108 RICHARDSON, GALE 
419173 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
413318 BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
413319 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
41934639 ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
413861 OKLAHOMA BAR ASSOC 
413991 CLEVELAND, JERRY G 
413991 CLEVELAND, JERRY G 
413997 PHELPS, CHERYL 
414011 SALVATION ARMY 
414587 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
414587 EMPTRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
414607 CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
414612 CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
414654 CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
414730 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
414733 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
414737 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
414738 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
415021 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
415021 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
415022 YALE UNIFQGRM RENTAL ' 
415022 YALE UNTFORM RENTAL 
415066 OKLAHOMA STATE DEPT 
415069 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 
415077 SALVATION ARMY 
415153 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
4195158 CITY OF TULSA 
415149 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
415172 GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
415441 WILTEL LONG DISTANCE 
415441 WILTEL LONG DISTANCE 
415441 WILTEL LONG DISTANCE 
415449 COCHRAN, MICHAEL B 
415470 LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP 
415471 SMITH, ROBLYN 
415504 VIDEO REVOLUTION INC 
415504 VIDEQ REVOLUTION INC 
415790 KG&E GAS SERVICE 
415793 XEROX CORPORATION. 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

TRAINING 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
PUBLICATION 

TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL © 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

8.50 
105.00 
254.34 
34.26 

298.54 
400.00 

1,780.00 
1,023.00 

409.00 
730.900 

3,746.79 
311.18 
295.94 
37.50 
45.36 

187.50 

64.72 
400.00 
18.00 
12.00 

135.00 
11.04 
34.48 
430.00 
22,00 
36.00 
21.08 
72.90 
72.50 
256.66 
75.00 
37.00 
55.00 
103.00 
22.50 
205.41 
74.15 
13.90 
55.00 
493.12 
109.30 
114.06 
17.28 

233.00 
121.80- 
103.04 
133.89 
200.00 
30.00 
“3.28 

277.50 
680.900 
4B.84 
6.68 

54.390 
174.18 
27.99 
27.33 
33.10 
12.61 
10.44 
36.00 
16.00 
109.50 
25.00 
400.00 
188.40 
340.00 

1,613.87 
23.58 
48.01 
38.14 
935.93 
121.92 
81.05 
50.00 
63.84 
52.32 

975.00 
185.00 
20.44 
154.00 


