420044			
450040	WIGGINS, KAREN	SERVICES	8.50
420047	SAN-O-LET SERVICE INC	SERVICES	105.00
420061	NAPCO	SERVICES	254.34
420063	NAPCO	SERVICES	34.26
420094	NAPCO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
420126	KNOTT NICK TURF SUPPLY	SERVICES	400.00
4004			
	995 RESALE PROPERTY FUND		
411946	CANTRELL, JOHN F	TRAINING	1,780.00
416820	STANDARD REGISTER	SERVICE	1,023.00
416823	MOSLER INC	SERVICE	409.00
416826	BUSINESS IMAGING SYSTEMS	SERVICE	750.00
417474	BELL & HOWELL	SERVICE	3,746.79
417484 417485	CROUCH, JANET	TRAINING	311.18
417483	CANTRELL, JOHN F	TRAINING	295.94
419918	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	37.50
420136	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES	45.36
460136	FIRST AMERICAN TITLE &	PUBLICATION	187.50
1994 - 1995 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY			
401209	WHITLATCH, LINDA	TRAVEL	6.72
402026	CARPENTER MD, R LEROY	SERVICES	400.00
407341	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	18.00
407341	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	12.00
407714	OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	135.00
408830	HOBAUGH, GARY	TRAVEL	11.04
408831	LINSCOTT, GILBERT L	TRAVEL	36.48
410848	TREASURER	SERVICES	430.00
410881	PROJECT GET TOGETHER	SERVICES	22.00
411783	WOODRUFF, GARY	TRAVEL	36.00
412619	AT&T	SERVICES	21.08
412628	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	72.50
412629	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	72.50
412632		SERVICES	256.66
412646	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	75.00
412646	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	59.00
412861	AT&T	SERVICES	55.00
412934	FIREMASTER	SERVICES	103.00
412934	FIREMASTER	SERVICES	22.50
413032	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	205.41
413032	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	76.15
413032	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	13.90
413037	AT&T	SERVICES	55.00
413041	BMI SYSTEMS CORP	SERVICES	473.12
413045	JARRETT BILL COMPANY	SERVICES	109.30
413050	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES	114.06
413108	RICHARDSON, GALE	TRAVEL	17.28
413173	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	00.888
413318	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SERVICES	121.80
413319	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	103.04
413639 413861	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY		133.89
413991	OKLAHOMA BAR ASSOC	SERVICES	200.00
413991	CLEVELAND, JERRY G CLEVELAND, JERRY G	TRAVEL	50.00
413997	PHELPS, CHERYL	TRAVEL	3.28
414011	SALVATION ARMY	SERVICES SERVICES	277.50
414587	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	680.00
414587	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	48.84
414607	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES	6.68 54.30
414612	CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	SERVICES	174.18
414654	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES	27 . 95
414730	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	27.33
414733	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	33.10
414737	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	12.61
414738	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	10.44
415021	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	36.00
415021	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	16.00
415022	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	109.50
415022	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	25.00
415066	OKLAHOMA STATE DEPT	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
415069	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION	SERVICES	188.40
415077	SALVATION ARMY	SERVICES	340.00
415153	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,613.87
415158	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	23.58
415169	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	48.01
415172	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	38.14
415441	WILTEL LONG DISTANCE	SERVICES	95 . 93
415441	WILTEL LONG DISTANCE	SERVICES	121.92
415441	WILTEL LONG DISTANCE	SERVICES	81.05
415469	COCHRAN, MICHAEL B	TRAVEL	50.00
415470 415471	LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP	TRAVEL	63.84
415471	SMITH, ROBLYN	TRAVEL	52.32
415504	VIDEO REVOLUTION INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	975.00
415790	VIDEO REVOLUTION INC KG&E GAS SERVICE	SERVICES	185.00
415793	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	20.44
```	VELIAN COMEANHITON.	SERVICES	156.00
11			